Exam Exam date Day of the Week | Sitting Speaking window Deadline
Certificate in Advanced English 24/01/2026 Saturday AM 16/01/2026 - 25/01/2026 10/12/2025
First Certificate in English for Schools 31/01/2026 Saturday AM 23/01/2026 - 01/02/2026 17/12/2025
Certificate in Advanced English 18/02/2026 Wednesday AM 13/02/2026 - 22/02/2026 09/01/2026
First Certificate in English 28/02/2026 Saturday AM 20/02/2026 - 01/03/2026 19/01/2026
Certificate of Proficiency in English 07/03/2026 Saturday AM 27/02/2026 - 08/03/2026 26/01/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 07/03/2026 Saturday AM 27/02/2026 - 08/03/2026 26/01/2026
Preliminary English Test 2020 07/03/2026 Saturday AM 27/02/2026 - 08/03/2026 26/01/2026
First Certificate in English 13/03/2026 Friday AM 06/03/2026 - 15/03/2026 02/02/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 14/03/2026 Saturday AM 06/03/2026 - 15/03/2026 02/02/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 21/03/2026 Saturday AM 13/03/2026 - 22/03/2026 09/02/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 21/03/2026 Saturday AM 13/03/2026 - 22/03/2026 09/02/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 11/04/2026 Saturday AM 03/04/2026 - 12/04/2026 02/03/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 18/04/2026 Saturday AM 10/04/2026 - 19/04/2026 05/03/2026
First Certificate in English 18/04/2026 Saturday AM 10/04/2026 - 19/04/2026 05/03/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 23/04/2026 Thursday AM 17/04/2026 - 26/04/2026 12/03/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 09/05/2026 Saturday AM 01/05/2026 - 10/05/2026 26/03/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 09/05/2026 Saturday AM 01/05/2026 - 10/05/2026 26/03/2026
Key English Test 2020 09/05/2026 Saturday PM 01/05/2026 - 10/05/2026 26/03/2026
Preliminary English Test 2020 09/05/2026 Saturday AM 01/05/2026 - 10/05/2026 26/03/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 12/05/2026 Tuesday AM 08/05/2026 - 17/05/2026 01/04/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 13/05/2026 Wednesday AM 08/05/2026 - 17/05/2026 02/04/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 16/05/2026 Saturday AM 08/05/2026 - 17/05/2026 03/04/2026
Certificate of Proficiency in English 16/05/2026 Saturday AM 08/05/2026 - 17/05/2026 03/04/2026
First Certificate in English 16/05/2026 Saturday AM 08/05/2026 - 17/05/2026 03/04/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 17/05/2026 Sunday AM 08/05/2026 - 17/05/2026 03/04/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 20/05/2026 Wednesday AM 15/05/2026 - 24/05/2026 09/04/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 23/05/2026 Saturday AM 15/05/2026 - 24/05/2026 10/04/2026
First Certificate in English 30/05/2026 Saturday AM 22/05/2026 - 31/05/2026 17/04/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 30/05/2026 Saturday AM 22/05/2026 - 31/05/2026 17/04/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 03/06/2026 Wednesday AM 29/05/2026 - 07/06/2026 22/04/2026
Preliminary English Test 2020 04/06/2026 Thursday AM 29/05/2026 - 07/06/2026 23/04/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 06/06/2026 Saturday AM 29/05/2026 - 07/06/2026 23/04/2026
Certificate of Proficiency in English 06/06/2026 Saturday AM 29/05/2026 - 07/06/2026 23/04/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 06/06/2026 Saturday AM 29/05/2026 - 07/06/2026 23/04/2026
First Certificate in English 09/06/2026 Tuesday AM 05/06/2026 - 14/06/2026 29/04/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 10/06/2026 Wednesday AM 05/06/2026 - 14/06/2026 30/04/2026
Certificate of Proficiency in English 12/06/2026 Friday AM 05/06/2026 - 14/06/2026 01/05/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 12/06/2026 Friday AM 05/06/2026 - 14/06/2026 01/05/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 13/06/2026 Saturday AM 05/06/2026 - 14/06/2026 01/05/2026
Key English Test 2020 13/06/2026 Saturday PM 05/06/2026 - 14/06/2026 01/05/2026
Preliminary English Test 2020 13/06/2026 Saturday AM 05/06/2026 - 14/06/2026 01/05/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 20/06/2026 Saturday AM 12/06/2026 - 21/06/2026 08/05/2026
First Certificate in English 20/06/2026 Saturday AM 12/06/2026 - 21/06/2026 08/05/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 20/06/2026 Saturday AM 12/06/2026 - 21/06/2026 08/05/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 26/06/2026 Friday AM 19/06/2026 - 28/06/2026 15/05/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 27/06/2026 Saturday AM 19/06/2026 - 28/06/2026 15/05/2026




First Certificate in English for Schools 27/06/2026 Saturday AM 19/06/2026 - 28/06/2026 15/05/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 04/07/2026 Saturday AM 26/06/2026 - 05/07/2026 25/05/2026
Preliminary English Test 2020 21/07/2026 Tuesday AM 17/07/2026 - 26/07/2026 11/06/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 25/07/2026 Saturday AM 17/07/2026 - 26/07/2026 15/06/2026
First Certificate in English for Schools 29/07/2026 Wednesday AM 24/07/2026 - 02/08/2026 19/06/2026
First Certificate in English 30/07/2026 Thursday AM 24/07/2026 - 02/08/2026 22/06/2026
Certificate in Advanced English 31/07/2026 Friday AM 24/07/2026 - 02/08/2026 22/06/2026
First Certificate in English 27/08/2026 Thursday AM
Certificate in Advanced English 28/08/2026 Friday AM
Certificate in Advanced English 12/09/2026 Saturday AM
First Certificate in English for Schools 19/09/2026 Saturday AM
First Certificate in English 10/10/2026 Saturday AM
Certificate in Advanced English 17/10/2026 Saturday AM
First Certificate in English 07/11/2026 Saturday AM
First Certificate in English for Schools 14/11/2026 Saturday AM
Certificate in Advanced English 14/11/2026 Saturday AM
First Certificate in English for Schools 17/11/2026 Tuesday AM
Preliminary English Test 2020 21/11/2026 Saturday AM
First Certificate in English 24/11/2026 Tuesday AM
Certificate in Advanced English 25/11/2026 Wednesday AM
Certificate of Proficiency in English 26/11/2026 Thursday AM
First Certificate in English for Schools 28/11/2026 Saturday AM
Certificate in Advanced English 28/11/2026 Saturday AM
Preliminary English Test 2020 03/12/2026 Thursday AM
First Certificate in English for Schools 03/12/2026 Thursday AM
First Certificate in English for Schools 05/12/2026 Saturday AM
Certificate in Advanced English 05/12/2026 Saturday AM
First Certificate in English 12/12/2026 Saturday AM
First Certificate in English for Schools 12/12/2026 Saturday AM
Certificate in Advanced English 12/12/2026 Saturday AM
Certificate of Proficiency in English 12/12/2026 Saturday AM




